1236 - Protostellar Binaries
Cycle: 1, Proposal Category: GTO
INVESTIGATORS
Name Institution
Dr. Michael E. Ressler   (PI) Jet Propulsion Laboratory
Dr. Thomas P. Greene   (CoI) NASA Ames Research Center
Dr. Ewine F. Van Dishoeck   (CoI) (ESA Member) Universiteit Leiden
Dr. Ryan M Lau   (CoI) NOIRLab - (AZ)
Dr. Mary  Barsony   (CoI) SETI Institute
Dr. John  Tobin   (CoI) Associated Universities, Inc.
Dr. Liton  Majumdar   (CoI) Jet Propulsion Laboratory
OBSERVATIONS
Folder Observation Label Observing Template Science Target
Perseus
1 L1448IRS1 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (1) L1448IRS1
2 Emb 22 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (2) PER-EMB-22
3 Emb 33 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (3) PER-EMB-33
4 Background MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (4) PER-BACKGROUND
5 Emb 35 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (5) PER-EMB-35
6 ASR 106 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (6) EDJ2009-183
7 Emb 27 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (7) PER-EMB-27
8 Emb 12 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (8) PER-EMB-12
9 Emb 11 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (9) PER-EMB-11
10 Emb 55 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (10) PER-EMB-55
rho Oph
11 WL 20 MIRI Medium Resolution Spectroscopy (11) WL20
JWST Proposal 1236 (Created: Thursday, March 30, 2023 at 4:03:15 PM Eastern Standard Time) - Overview
1